	
	08:30
	11:05
	13:45

	Monday 23/11/2020
	DT:Product Design
Main Hall
Health & Social
Main Hall
	Food & Nutrition
Main Hall
Geography
Main Hall
	ICT
Main Hall

	Tuesday 24/11/2020
	English
English Classrooms
	PE
Main Hall
	History
Main Hall

	Wednesday 25/11/2020
	French (Reading)
Main Hall
	French (Writing)
Main Hall
	Religious Studies
Main Hall

	Thursday 26/11/2020
	Double Award Science
Main Hall
	Triple Award Science
Main Hall
Applied Science
Main Hall
	Music
Music Room 1

	 Friday 27/11/2020
	Maths
Main Hall (Intermediate) Maths Classrooms (Found. EL)
	French (Listening) (Found.)
Room 24
Lesson 4
	French (Listening) (Higher)
Room 24
Lesson 5
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Practical & Speaking Exams
	Monday 30/11/2020
	Music
All Day
Music Room 1 & 2
	Food & Nutrition
All Day
Food Technology

	Tuesday 01/12/2020
	Music
All Day
Music Room 1 & 2
	Entry Level Food
All Day
Food Technology

	Wednesday 02/12/2020
	Art
All Day
Room 33/35
	Welsh (Speaking)
Times TBC
Room 26

	Thursday 03/12/2020
	Drama
All Day
Music Room 2/Drama Studio
	Welsh (Speaking)
Times TBC
Room 26

	Friday 04/12/2020
	Drama
All Day
Music Room 2/Drama Studio

	Monday 07/12/2020
	French (Speaking)
Times TBC
Room 24

	Tuesday 08/12/2020
	French (Speaking)
Times TBC
Room 24



